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SPECIFIKATIONER
Farve Sort

BESKRIVELSE

Inderdim.
10710206 10 mm 3/8"
10710208 13 mm 1/2"
10710212 19 mm 3/4"
10710216 25 mm 1"
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Yderdim.

17.1 mm
20.2 mm
27.3 mm

25.9 mm

Arb.tryk
18 MPa
16 MPa
10.5 MPa

9 MPa

Bogjeradius
125 mm
180 mm
240 mm

300 mm

Vaegt - Internt

0.38 kg
0.44 kg
0.68 kg

1.01 kg



